

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 185/2020

Rajeshwar Singh and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners, adjourned.

List on 26.09.2022.



**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
05.09.2022
Neha