

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 185/2020

Rajeshwar Singh & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Applicant(s)

Through: Mr. K Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate.

v/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

.... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

22.11.2022

Adjourned at the request of counsel for the petitioners.

List on **27.12.2022**.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue.

**(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

Jammu
22.11.2022
Abinash